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J.P. Morgan 2021 7 H | P1ATHE | EftERERL | BETTETEAY 1,000 | 2022 7 H | $23.4219 $23,421.9000 2,350,653
Securities PLC | 2 H 5H
PTAETE | EfEES | BETTAETEAY 53,500 | 2023 2 H | $23.4420 | $1,254,147.0000 2,297,153
8
PTAETE | EfEES | BETTAETEAY 500 | 2022 4£ 2 H | $23.4957 $11,747.8500 2,296,653
28 H
PTAETE | EfEES | BETTAETEAY 500 | 2022 4£- 2 H | $23.4957 $11,747.8500 2,296,153
28 H
PTAETE | EfEES | BEITTAETEAY 500 | 2022 4£.5 H | $23.4544 $11,727.2100 2,295,653
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UTETHR | HMEHES | BEITETREEY 500 | 2022 £ 5 [ | $23.4544 $11,727.2100 2,295,153
12 H
PIETA | HMERES | BEITETAEGY 500 | 2022 45 A | $23.4544 $11,727.2100 2,294,653
12 H
FHETE | EfERiEs | ELERTE TEAY 1,000 | 2022 45 H | $23.4544 $23,454.4100 2,293,653
12 H
OTETHE | HMsHER | EEITAE TR EY 500 | 2022 ££ 5 F | $23.4544 $11,727.2100 2,293,153
12 H
FHETE | Bt | ELERTE TEAY 500 | 2022 £ 5 A | $23.4544 $11,727.2100 2,292,653
12 H
FHETE | Bt | ELERTE TEAY 1,000 | 2022 45 H | $23.4544 $23,454.4100 2,291,653
12 H
PTAETHE | HtshlES | BETETEEY 2,500 | 2022 £ 5 A | $23.4544 $58,636.0400 2,289,153
12 H
PTAETE | HftEhES | BEITELEEL 3,000 | 2021 4£ 8 A | $23.4222 $70,266.6000 2,286,153
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